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INDIANA 

 
INDIAN CREEK SHOOTING CENTER 
GEORGETOWN, IN 
2/19/2023 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT 
25 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 48 
M2 JOE HUMPHREY 47 
M3 DONALD E EPLING 41 
AA1 CHRIS KELLEY 44 
AA2 MICHAEL LOGAN 44 
AA3 ANDREW M M PERRONE 42 
A1 JOSH W LAFOUNTAIN 43 
A2 CODY WEINSTEIN 37 
A3 GREGGORY K VOLZ 37 
B1 SETH D CORDIAL 43 
B2 LARRY BRADY 43 
B3 MIKE E DELL 40 
C1 JJ J PARKER 44 
C2 CHAD HAYDEN 39 
C3 JOSHUA C SMITH 38 
D1 JOHN AKINS 40 
D2 HAL M WENDLING 35 
D3 BEAU WENDHOLT 32 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 47 
VTCH ANDREW M M PERRONE 42 
VTRU MIKE E DELL 40 
VT3 THOMAS J CONNER 38 
SVCH RICK FLOCK 41 
SVRU DONALD E EPLING 41 
SV3 GREGGORY K VOLZ 37 
SSCH GORDON K RHINE 28 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
101 Attended 
M1 BRIAN H BALLMAN 90 
M2 KEVIN PARROTT 89 
M3 GREG A SCOTT 88 
AA1 MIKE JONES 82 
AA2 BRAD BAILIFF 82 
AA3 DON EBERMAN 80 
A1 JOSH W LAFOUNTAIN 78 
A2 WINK IRVIN 77 
A3 BARTON FOGEL 77 
B1 DAVE KITCHEN 80 
B2 WYATT BIDDLE 79 
B3 ROBBIE L MULCAHY 78 
C1 BRANDON FREIBERGER 80 
C2 JJ J PARKER 75 
C3 BRAD BOUNDS 70 
D1 JOHN AKINS 73 
D2 GORDON K RHINE 71 
D3 DAVID GREGORY 67 
E2 CHRIS A SCOTT 61 
E3 KRIS L SERGIO 53 
SJCH GRANT W COLLINS 51 
SJRU HUDSON S KERSEY 27 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 84 
JRRU WYATT BIDDLE 79 
JR3 JACOB SENTERS 75 
VTCH GREG A SCOTT 88 
VTRU RANDY G ROBERTS 84 
VT3 MICHAEL SENTERS 84 
SVCH DONALD E EPLING 79 
SVRU GARY GAHLINGER 78 
SV3 ROBBIE L MULCAHY 78 
LYCH KIM WITT 71 
LYRU DEBORAH EMRICK 63 
LY3 KRIS L SERGIO 53 

SSCH DON EBERMAN 80 
SSRU JIM WILLIAMS 78 
SS3 WINK IRVIN 77 
LGCCH JAMES D ADAMSON 74 
LGCRU JAMES T HARGER 62 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN 
SHOOT 
44 Attended 
M1 CHAD COCKRELL 45 
M2 MICHAEL BRIAN WITT 45 
M3 KYLE NORMAN 44 
AA1 ANDREW M M PERRONE 45 
AA2 CHRIS KELLEY 43 
AA3 MIKE JONES 42 
A1 CODY WEINSTEIN 39 
A2 JOSH W LAFOUNTAIN 39 
A3 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 37 
B1 KIM WITT 46 
B2 LARRY BRADY 45 
B3 SETH D CORDIAL 42 
C1 BRANDON FREIBERGER 46 
C2 MATT BEAUCHAMP 37 
C3 JOSHUA C SMITH 35 
D1 BOB FRIED 38 
D2 HAL M WENDLING 36 
D3 MIKE KICK 33 
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 44 
VTCH ANDREW M M PERRONE 45 
VTRU KYLE NORMAN 44 
VT3 CODY WEINSTEIN 39 
SVCH DONALD E EPLING 40 
SVRU RICK FLOCK 38 
SV3 MICHAEL BRUMMETT 37 
LYCH KIM WITT 46 
SSCH RONALD B LEE 44 
SSRU JIM WILLIAMS 38 
SS3 GORDON K RHINE 26 
LGCRU JAMES T HARGER 29 
LGC3 DANIEL L JONES 28 
 


